
 

2025-2026 Coaching List 
 

Band​ ​ ​ ​ Head - Chris Sink​ - chris.sink@cowetaschools.net​ ​  
​ ​ ​ ​ Asst - Jason Carpio​ - jason.carpio@cowetaschools.net​ ​  
 

Cheerleading​             ​ Head- Natalie Patterson - natalie.patterson@cowetaschools.net​  
​ ​ ​ ​ JV- Laney Lott - laney.lott@cowetaschools.net​ ​ ​  
                                                CC- Haley Marr - haley.marr@cowetaschools.net​ ​ ​  
 

Competitive Dance      ​ Head - Nakeshia Shelton - nakeshia.shelton@cowetaschools.net 
 
Cross Country (Boys & Girls)  Head-​Jacob Holloway - jacob.holloway@cowetaschools.net​  
​ ​ ​ ​  Asst. - Cessily Skinner - cessily.skinner@cowetaschools.net ​
​ ​  
​ ​ ​  
ESports​ ​ ​ Head- Ben Emerson - ​ ben.emerson@cowetaschools.net​
​  
Football (Flag)​ ​ Head- Whitney Disberry - whitney.disberry@cowetaschools.net​
​ ​ ​ ​ Asst. - Justin Crews - ​justin.crews@cowetaschools.net​  

JV Head - John Zeiler  - john.zeiler@cowetaschools.net​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

Football Varsity/JV   ​ Head- Kevin Whitley - kevin.whitley@cowetaschools.net     ​  
​ ​ ​ ​ Asst.- Zach Lonas - zachary.lonas@cowetaschools.net​ ​  
​             
Literary​ ​ ​ Amelia McInnis - amelia.mcinnis@cowetaschools.net                      
   
One Act Play​ ​ ​ Amelia McInnis - amelia.mcinnis@cowetaschools.net​ ​
​ ​  
 
Softball​            ​Head Varsity - Carleigh Baker - carleigh.baker@cowetaschools.net​
​          ​ ​ ​  
 
Volleyball​           ​ Head - Amanda Majstorovic  - amanda.majstorovic@cowetaschools.net​
​ ​             Asst. - Alan Ewing - alan.ewing@cowetaschools.net​ ​ ​  
​ ​ ​ JV Head - Lauren Turner - lauren.turner@cowetaschools.net​ ​
​                         Asst. -  Kevin Jeffers -   kevin.jeffers@cowetaschools.net​  ​ ​
      
 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Basketball (Boys)​          Head - LaVarrett Pearson - lavarrett.pearson@cowetaschools.net​
​ ​  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  



 

Basketball (Cheerleading)    Head - Andrea Mitchell - andrea.mosleymitchell@cowetaschools.net​
​ ​ ​          CC - Lynn Marshall - lynn.marshall@cowetaschools.net​ ​
​ ​  
Basketball (Girls)​          Head - Alexander Ogletree - alexander.ogletree@cowetaschools.net​  
​ ​ ​          JV Asst. - Rosa Padilla - rosa.padilla@cowetaschools.net​  

         CC - Charles Park - ​ ​ ​ ​ ​        
         CC - Mya Walker - ​ ​ ​  

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Gymnastics​ ​ ​ Head - Luci Monk - luci.monk@cowetaschools.net​ ​ ​
​  
Swimming (B &G)     ​ Head - Tobi Harris - tobi.harris@cowetaschools.net​​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Wrestling​          ​ ​ Head - Bo Dettmering - bo.dettmering@cowetaschools.net 

Asst. - 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Baseball​ ​ ​ Head - Jamie Sexton -  james.sexton@cowetaschools.net                  
​ ​ ​ ​ JV Head - Mark Schroyer - mark.schroyer@cowetaschools.net​
​            ​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
​ ​ ​  
Bass Fishing​ ​ ​ Head - Maggie Horne​- maggie.horne@cowetaschools.net​ ​
​  
ESports​ ​ ​ Head – Ben Emerson - ben.emerson@cowetaschools.net​ ​
​ ​  
Golf (Boys & Girls)  ​​ Head - Kesley Dalrymple - kesley.dalrymple@cowetaschools.net​  
​ ​ ​ ​ Asst.- Matt Trucks - matt.trucks@cowetaschools.net​ ​
​ ​  
Lacrosse (Boys)​ ​ Head - Sean Feeley - sean.feeley@cowetaschools.net​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​ Head JV -  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Lacrosse (Girls)​ ​ Head - Robert Skinner - robert.skinner@cowetaschools.net​​
​  
​ ​  
Soccer (Boys) ​ ​ Head - Maurice Campbell - maurice.campbell@cowetaschools.net​ 
​ ​ ​ ​ Head JV - Matt Sutherland - roswell.sutherland                  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Soccer  (Girls)​            ​Head - Alan Ewing - ​alan.ewing@cowetaschools.net​ ​  
​ ​ ​ ​ Head JV - Rosa Padilla - rosa.padilla@cowetaschools.net​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                           
Tennis (B&G)​         ​ ​ Head - Sandy Bowie​ - sandy.bowie@cowetaschools.net​ ​  
​ ​ ​ ​ CC - Dan Rankin​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
​  
Track (B&G)​         ​ ​ Head - Zach Lonas - ​ zachary.lonas@cowetaschools.net​ ​
           ​​ ​ ​ Asst. - Shahin O’Neal​- shahin.oneal@cowetaschools.net​ ​
​ ​  


